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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

1 79 Edelkamp, Meinolf Ospe Dorsten H 45 4253 36 14

2 2 Franzbach, Fritz Herz Dame Delrath H 18 4187 36 12

3 91 Pelka, Harald Kiepenkerl Münster H 6 18 4128 35 17

4 87 Fischer, Jürgen GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 11 4066 38 14

5 22 Ditschi, Michael SC1979 Myhl H 32 3931 34 10

6 131 Drießen, Tobias Kiepenkerl Münster H 6 4 3927 38 15

7 55 Dornbach, Michaela Pik AS Recklinghausen D 24 15 3876 39 18

8 80 Lautsch, Lothar FairPlay Lemgo H 28 3863 33 15

9 35 Schreiber, Heinz Pik AS Recklinghausen H 3 3853 36 12

10 114 Schröder, Harald Höllenasse Duisburg H 60 16 3851 36 16

11 59 Frings, Walter Pik AS Recklinghausen H 24 3830 39 13

12 126 Kenzer, Wilhelm Neukirchener Asse 77 H 25 3776 36 14

13 147 Hoekstra, Jann SV 86 Emmerich H 3729 30 12

14 146 Kostas, Helmut Gute Laune Recklinghausen H 56 3712 38 16

15 144 Christiani, Dirk Skatfreunde Hamm H 3705 37 15

16 84 Schmitt, Horst Illweder Hof Haldem H 36 3700 35 15

17 54 Hertgen, Thomas Lustige Buben Mülheim H 4 2 3691 38 15

18 1 Krautscheid, Sigrid Jänsch Team Essen D 22 13 3687 35 13
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

19 115 Heddergott, Andreas Kiepenkerl Münster H 8 3683 37 17

20 3 169 Frackowiak, Charlotte EickwesterLuschen D 3653 37 12

21 98 165 Moß-Janssen, Monika Vier Asse Goch D 55 31 3648 38 12

22 104 Unger, Martin Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 37 3617 30 12

23 113 Hirdler, Peter Nasse Buben Essen H 3605 36 13

24 149 Bacht, Gabi Jänsch Team Essen D 34 3583 35 13

25 32 Humpe, Petra HerzDame Lippstadt D 12 6 3568 32 10

26 13 157 Kasten, Tobias Vier Asse Goch H 54 3504 29 7

27 8 Raddatz, Hans-Dieter 1.SC Melle H 13 8 3491 36 15

28 152 Weiß, Siegfried Oerlinghausen H 3487 35 13

29 14 Rygol, Herbert Herz Dame Delrath H 32 3480 36 21

30 132 Hafer, Werner Illweder Hof Haldem H 3332 36 11

31 42 Laakmann, Wolfgang Rheinbuben Vynen H 38 3331 38 14

32 117 Schwesig, Guido VierBuben Essen H 60 3319 37 20

33 73 Brolat, Frank NullHand Essen H 23 3307 31 12

34 75 Morjan, Achim PIK AS Recklinghausen H 35 19 3294 37 12

35 23 173 Bölling, Franz Gute Laune Recklunghausen H 56 3253 43 25

36 95 Pieper, Bernd Kiepenkerl Münster H 7 7 3200 39 18

37 135 Flöck, Alfred Dortmund H 53 35 3168 33 11

38 124 Aland, Frank Grand Hand Sulzbach H 3135 32 12

39 77 König, Sascha VierBuben Essen H 20 3111 34 16

40 12 Lohmann, Rainer Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 39 3095 39 19

41 128 Franze, Georg Senner Spitzbuben H 34 3083 36 18

42 11 Berndt, Maik GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 30 5 3082 28 12

43 72 Kenter, Oliver HerzDame Lippstadt H 12 3060 34 17

44 136 Zahn, Roland Senner Spitzbuben H 34 3055 32 19

45 155 Zaremba, Hans Dortmund H 59 3051 31 13

46 20 Weyer, Claudia 1.SC Melle D 13 8 3050 28 8

47 112 Vathke, Rainer FairPlay Lemgo H 10 3043 25 10

48 119 Thedt, Hartmut Kiepenkerl Münster H 3039 26 8

49 65 Sudhoff, Dirk VierBuben Essen H 20 3009 34 14

50 37 Atzberger, Jürgen Jänsch Team Essen H 21 2998 27 14

51 85 Hontzek, Lydia Steeler Skatfreunde D 30 2979 29 12

52 109 Klimmek, Klaus AnkerBuben Essen H 26 2947 32 15

53 90 Jankus, Dirk Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 16 2933 29 12

54 6 Kronenberg, Karin Lang unterm As Düsseldorf D 19 2932 38 18
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

55 123 Merl, Angelika Kiepenkerl Münster D 5 7 2928 32 15

56 156 Seidel, Rainer Hanau H 53 2891 30 18

57 129 Knemeyer, Michael H 2884 31 14

58 56 Gössler, Günter HerzDame Lippstadt H 2882 29 13

59 78 Wittig, Jürgen Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 15 10 2875 30 13

60 34 Püttgens, Reiner Herz Dame Delrath H 19 2874 22 5

61 143 Schreiber, Michael Gescher Coesfeld H 33 2873 33 15

62 48 Bergholz, Jürgen vereinslos H 2871 28 11

63 74 Witte, Frank Neukirchener Asse 77 H 25 2865 27 9

64 40 Wessel, Franz KreuzBube Ense H 57 6 2862 26 14

65 30 Frieters, Guido Heidebuben Grefrath H 2859 30 15

66 102 Gröning, Theo Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 14 9 2833 28 13

67 10 Düren, Josef Herz Dame Delrath H 18 2830 29 15

68 50 Klein, Egon Lustige Buben Mülheim H 59 2828 30 10

69 18 Just, Siggi Herz Dame Delrath H 19 2821 27 12

70 86 Kosog, Michael Rheinbuben Vynen H 11 2803 26 8

71 151 Nissing, Andre ohne Verein H 51 2789 24 8

72 125 Greis, Friedhelm H 2785 34 22

73 62 Gungler, Peter Duisburg H 44 2783 31 14

74 153 Kasten, Georg Vier Asse Goch H 54 2757 27 11

75 103 Giesa, Dietmar Kiepenkerl Münster H 7 2754 29 14

76 9 Frei, Heinz Freche Jungs Essen H 42 34 2747 25 9

77 66 Fuchs, Peter Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 58 33 2726 23 7

78 96 Strelow, Andreas Alle Asse Bünde H 9 2724 28 17

79 83 Schedler, Erich Ospe Dorsten H 52 2719 29 15

80 21 161 Moß, Vier Asse Goch H 55 31 2694 32 12

81 121 Brandt, K-M H 51 2682 32 16

82 26 Laumann, Eckhard Optimisten Düsseldorf H 2 2681 20 6

83 127 Klein, Dieter Skatfreunde Bronsfeld H 27 2674 36 19

84 43 Bednarz, Elke GrandOuvert Gladbeck D 30 5 2658 23 7

85 58 Mehl, Roland H 15 32 2583 29 19

86 92 Winter, Ulrich FairPlay Lemgo H 10 2578 30 15

87 16 Umbreit, Wolfgang Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 40 2576 28 10

88 45 Schweizer, Michael AnkerBuben Essen H 26 2561 29 12

89 70 Jankus, Marion Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 16 10 2548 24 10

90 118 Laumann, Wilfried Oberhausen H 2 2544 23 8
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91 140 Herrmann, Matthias Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 37 2489 25 12

92 31 Siepmann, Rainer GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 29 2488 37 16

93 36 Tilly, Heike Marker Skatfreunde Hamm D 57 18 2468 27 15

94 107 Telöken, Stefen Gescher Coesfeld H 33 2461 23 9

95 137 Jurkscheidt, Franz AnkerBuben Essen H 2459 25 11

96 19 Petrovic, Gerd Ospe Dorsten H 45 2457 30 18

97 64 Schad, Walter Steinhauser Buben H 2450 26 13

98 94 Croissant, Simone Höllenasse Duisburg D 16 2439 24 8

99 53 Hontzek, Georg Steeler Skatfreunde H 2434 24 13

100 148 Heinrich, K-H PIK AS Recklinghausen H 2417 35 21

101 130 Serwuschok, Silvana Lustige Buben Mülheim D 2 2399 24 8

102 120 Höhle, Jörg FairPlay Lemgo H 28 2395 26 11

103 28 Tarantino, Luigi Unna H 2381 30 18

104 39 Lötsch, Gerd Ospe Dorsten H 2378 27 17

105 122 Schmelz, Peter Lustige Buben Mülheim H 4 2373 28 12

106 138 Matschulat, Manfred Höllenasse Duisburg H 21 2368 25 15

107 33 Kraft, Ralf Freche Jungs Essen H 2338 24 12

108 101 Jahn, Hans-Dieter Skatfreunde 1966 Essen Karnap H 43 2335 23 10

109 27 Bommarius, Constantin GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 11 2326 31 16

110 106 Jürgem, Jochen Rheinbuben Vynen H 38 2321 23 9

111 51 Körber, Christopher Gute Laune Recklinghausen H 3 2318 28 17

112 110 Biesemann, Paul Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 52 2302 24 10

113 46 Prinz, Claudia Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 14 9 2283 28 21

114 47 Laven, Klaus GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 29 2283 23 12

115 145 Schlomberg, Andreas NullHand Essen H 2282 27 19

116 88 Hoischen, Ralf Alle Asse Bünde H 9 2275 30 18

117 99 Klein, Ingo Hobby Skatclub Spay H 27 2250 25 15

118 89 Urban, Melanie Jänsch Skat Team D 17 12 2228 22 13

119 63 Paulssen, Herbert Ospe Dorsten H 30 2204 26 16

120 105 Blumacher, Helmut Nasse Buben Essen H 2197 23 11

121 25 Wachendorf, Hubert Jänsch Team Essen H 2190 32 20

122 108 Lechsner, Karl Heinz Ohne 11 Lübbecke H 36 2164 21 5

123 71 Druben, Tanja Pik AS Recklinghausen D 5 2157 26 16

124 67 Daschner, Ina PIK AS Recklinghausen D 35 35 2118 28 14

125 76 Wehren, Werner Steinhauser Buben H 2099 25 10

126 82 Kranen, Monika Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 58 33 2086 27 16
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127 116 Fox, Andreas Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 2078 22 12

128 93 Grammatikas, Taki Nasse Buben Essen H 41 2077 28 13

129 52 Trilling, Jörg Steinhauser Buben H 2070 28 13

130 133 Wellpoth, Heinz-Gerd Johannistaler Buben H 2070 28 15

131 44 Junkersdorf, Edmund Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 40 2038 27 17

132 97 Gerotzky, Siegmund Nasse Buben Essen H 2020 28 16

133 5 Kusimski, Heidi Nasse Buben Essen D 17 2019 24 14

134 49 Lohmann, Markus Freche Jungs Essen H 42 2009 24 13

135 141 Konstant, Maria Mauerbrüder, Verl H 2001 25 15

136 111 Drießen, Renate Kiepenkerl Münster D 4 1977 26 17

137 41 Niemann, Jörg NullHand Essen H 23 17 1963 26 19

138 134 Vogel, Helga Rheinbuben Vynen D 11 1941 18 10

139 4 Strothmann, Helmut Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 39 1914 25 19

140 57 Zorn, Udo Jänsch Team Essen H 21 13 1841 16 9

141 38 Fischer, Wolfgang Duisburg H 44 1816 24 16

142 15 Willerberg, Andre PIK AS Recklinghausen H 17 12 1796 21 13

143 139 Bazarnik, Klaus Kiepenkerl Münster H 8 1741 23 9

144 150 159 Mehl, Monika Oberhausen D 32 1651 21 13

145 69 Mischnik, Günter Skatfreunde 1966 Essen Karnap H 43 1575 21 13

146 29 Tuczycont, Henry Nasse Buben Essen H 41 1560 20 19

147 68 Althoff, Werner HerzDame Lippstadt H 1530 23 16

148 100 Isringhausen, Gerd Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 1425 29 17

149 142 Matschulat, Christel Höllenasse Duisburg D 21 1412 21 13

150 81 Heibel, Elke Jänsch Team Essen D 22 14 1264 11 6

151 17 Barutzki, Rainer Skatfreunde 1966 Essen Karnap H 1124 14 2

152 154 160 Schomaker, Annette D 663 7

153 60 Rickert, Tom Marker Skatfreunde Hamm H 3 650 10

154 24 Rickert, Konny Marker Skatfreunde Hamm D 3 591 8
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T Einzel:

91 Pelka, Harald Kiepenkerl Münster H 6 4128

131 Drießen, Tobias Kiepenkerl Münster H 6 3927

55 Dornbach, Michaela Pik AS Recklinghausen D 24 3876

59 Frings, Walter Pik AS Recklinghausen H 24 3830

14 Rygol, Herbert Herz Dame Delrath H 32 3480

22 Ditschi, Michael SC1979 Myhl H 32 3931

114 Schröder, Harald Höllenasse Duisburg H 60 3851

117 Schwesig, Guido VierBuben Essen H 60 3319

2 Franzbach, Fritz Herz Dame Delrath H 18 4187

10 Düren, Josef Herz Dame Delrath H 18 2830

23 173 Bölling, Franz Gute Laune Recklunghausen H 56 3253

146 Kostas, Helmut Gute Laune Recklinghausen H 56 3712

19 Petrovic, Gerd Ospe Dorsten H 45 2457

79 Edelkamp, Meinolf Ospe Dorsten H 45 4253

74 Witte, Frank Neukirchener Asse 77 H 25 2865

126 Kenzer, Wilhelm Neukirchener Asse 77 H 25 3776

32 Humpe, Petra HerzDame Lippstadt D 12 3568

72 Kenter, Oliver HerzDame Lippstadt H 12 3060

8 Raddatz, Hans-Dieter 1.SC Melle H 13 3491

20 Weyer, Claudia 1.SC Melle D 13 3050

27 Bommarius, Constantin GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 11 2326

87 Fischer, Jürgen GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 11 4066

21 161 Moß, Vier Asse Goch H 55 2694

98 165 Moß-Janssen, Monika Vier Asse Goch D 55 3648

13 157 Kasten, Tobias Vier Asse Goch H 54 3504

153 Kasten, Georg Vier Asse Goch H 54 2757

80 Lautsch, Lothar FairPlay Lemgo H 28 3863

120 Höhle, Jörg FairPlay Lemgo H 28 2395

35 Schreiber, Heinz Pik AS Recklinghausen H 3 3853

51 Körber, Christopher Gute Laune Recklinghausen H 3 2318

128 Franze, Georg Senner Spitzbuben H 34 3083

136 Zahn, Roland Senner Spitzbuben H 34 3055

65 Sudhoff, Dirk VierBuben Essen H 20 3009

77 König, Sascha VierBuben Essen H 20 3111
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104 Unger, Martin Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 37 3617

140 Herrmann, Matthias Rot-Weiß Bielefeld H 37 2489

54 Hertgen, Thomas Lustige Buben Mülheim H 4 3691

122 Schmelz, Peter Lustige Buben Mülheim H 4 2373

135 Flöck, Alfred Dortmund H 53 3168

156 Seidel, Rainer Hanau H 53 2891

95 Pieper, Bernd Kiepenkerl Münster H 7 3200

103 Giesa, Dietmar Kiepenkerl Münster H 7 2754

50 Klein, Egon Lustige Buben Mülheim H 59 2828

155 Zaremba, Hans Dortmund H 59 3051

84 Schmitt, Horst Illweder Hof Haldem H 36 3700

108 Lechsner, Karl Heinz Ohne 11 Lübbecke H 36 2164

11 Berndt, Maik GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 30 3082

43 Bednarz, Elke GrandOuvert Gladbeck D 30 2658

18 Just, Siggi Herz Dame Delrath H 19 2821

34 Püttgens, Reiner Herz Dame Delrath H 19 2874

42 Laakmann, Wolfgang Rheinbuben Vynen H 38 3331

106 Jürgem, Jochen Rheinbuben Vynen H 38 2321

92 Winter, Ulrich FairPlay Lemgo H 10 2578

112 Vathke, Rainer FairPlay Lemgo H 10 3043

45 Schweizer, Michael AnkerBuben Essen H 26 2561

109 Klimmek, Klaus AnkerBuben Essen H 26 2947

70 Jankus, Marion Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 16 2548

90 Jankus, Dirk Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 16 2933

121 Brandt, K-M H 51 2682

151 Nissing, Andre ohne Verein H 51 2789

58 Mehl, Roland H 15 2583

78 Wittig, Jürgen Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 15 2875

115 Heddergott, Andreas Kiepenkerl Münster H 8 3683

139 Bazarnik, Klaus Kiepenkerl Münster H 8 1741

67 Daschner, Ina PIK AS Recklinghausen D 35 2118

75 Morjan, Achim PIK AS Recklinghausen H 35 3294

107 Telöken, Stefen Gescher Coesfeld H 33 2461

143 Schreiber, Michael Gescher Coesfeld H 33 2873

36 Tilly, Heike Marker Skatfreunde Hamm D 57 2468

40 Wessel, Franz KreuzBube Ense H 57 2862
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

41 Niemann, Jörg NullHand Essen H 23 1963

73 Brolat, Frank NullHand Essen H 23 3307

26 Laumann, Eckhard Optimisten Düsseldorf H 2 2681

118 Laumann, Wilfried Oberhausen H 2 2544

46 Prinz, Claudia Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 14 2283

102 Gröning, Theo Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 14 2833

71 Druben, Tanja Pik AS Recklinghausen D 5 2157

123 Merl, Angelika Kiepenkerl Münster D 5 2928

83 Schedler, Erich Ospe Dorsten H 52 2719

110 Biesemann, Paul Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 52 2302

4 Strothmann, Helmut Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 39 1914

12 Lohmann, Rainer Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 39 3095

88 Hoischen, Ralf Alle Asse Bünde H 9 2275

96 Strelow, Andreas Alle Asse Bünde H 9 2724

1 Krautscheid, Sigrid Jänsch Team Essen D 22 3687

81 Heibel, Elke Jänsch Team Essen D 22 1264

99 Klein, Ingo Hobby Skatclub Spay H 27 2250

127 Klein, Dieter Skatfreunde Bronsfeld H 27 2674

37 Atzberger, Jürgen Jänsch Team Essen H 21 2998

57 Zorn, Udo Jänsch Team Essen H 21 1841

66 Fuchs, Peter Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 58 2726

82 Kranen, Monika Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 58 2086

31 Siepmann, Rainer GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 29 2488

47 Laven, Klaus GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 29 2283

9 Frei, Heinz Freche Jungs Essen H 42 2747

49 Lohmann, Markus Freche Jungs Essen H 42 2009

16 Umbreit, Wolfgang Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 40 2576

44 Junkersdorf, Edmund Teuto Asse Bad Rothenfelde H 40 2038

38 Fischer, Wolfgang Duisburg H 44 1816

62 Gungler, Peter Duisburg H 44 2783

15 Willerberg, Andre PIK AS Recklinghausen H 17 1796

89 Urban, Melanie Jänsch Skat Team D 17 2228

69 Mischnik, Günter Skatfreunde 1966 Essen Karnap H 43 1575

101 Jahn, Hans-Dieter Skatfreunde 1966 Essen Karnap H 43 2335

29 Tuczycont, Henry Nasse Buben Essen H 41 1560

93 Grammatikas, Taki Nasse Buben Essen H 41 2077
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J M Einzel:

36 Tilly, Heike Marker Skatfreunde Hamm D 18 2468

91 Pelka, Harald Kiepenkerl Münster H 18 4128

8 Raddatz, Hans-Dieter 1.SC Melle H 8 3491

20 Weyer, Claudia 1.SC Melle D 8 3050

32 Humpe, Petra HerzDame Lippstadt D 6 3568

40 Wessel, Franz KreuzBube Ense H 6 2862

21 161 Moß, Vier Asse Goch H 31 2694

98 165 Moß-Janssen, Monika Vier Asse Goch D 31 3648

9 Frei, Heinz Freche Jungs Essen H 34 2747

149 Bacht, Gabi Jänsch Team Essen D 34 3583

94 Croissant, Simone Höllenasse Duisburg D 16 2439

114 Schröder, Harald Höllenasse Duisburg H 16 3851

6 Kronenberg, Karin Lang unterm As Düsseldorf D 19 2932

75 Morjan, Achim PIK AS Recklinghausen H 19 3294

95 Pieper, Bernd Kiepenkerl Münster H 7 3200

123 Merl, Angelika Kiepenkerl Münster D 7 2928

54 Hertgen, Thomas Lustige Buben Mülheim H 2 3691

130 Serwuschok, Silvana Lustige Buben Mülheim D 2 2399

111 Drießen, Renate Kiepenkerl Münster D 4 1977

131 Drießen, Tobias Kiepenkerl Münster H 4 3927

11 Berndt, Maik GrandOuvert Gladbeck H 5 3082

43 Bednarz, Elke GrandOuvert Gladbeck D 5 2658

1 Krautscheid, Sigrid Jänsch Team Essen D 13 3687

57 Zorn, Udo Jänsch Team Essen H 13 1841

70 Jankus, Marion Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 10 2548

78 Wittig, Jürgen Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 10 2875

67 Daschner, Ina PIK AS Recklinghausen D 35 2118

135 Flöck, Alfred Dortmund H 35 3168

63 Paulssen, Herbert Ospe Dorsten H 30 2204

85 Hontzek, Lydia Steeler Skatfreunde D 30 2979

55 Dornbach, Michaela Pik AS Recklinghausen D 15 3876

81 Heibel, Elke Jänsch Team Essen D 14 1264

46 Prinz, Claudia Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 9 2283

102 Gröning, Theo Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 9 2833
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66 Fuchs, Peter Schloßbuben Ossenberg H 33 2726

82 Kranen, Monika Schloßbuben Ossenberg D 33 2086

86 Kosog, Michael Rheinbuben Vynen H 11 2803

134 Vogel, Helga Rheinbuben Vynen D 11 1941

58 Mehl, Roland H 32 2583

150 159 Mehl, Monika Oberhausen D 32 1651

15 Willerberg, Andre PIK AS Recklinghausen H 12 1796

89 Urban, Melanie Jänsch Skat Team D 12 2228

5 Kusimski, Heidi Nasse Buben Essen D 17 2019

41 Niemann, Jörg NullHand Essen H 17 1963

138 Matschulat, Manfred Höllenasse Duisburg H 21 2368

142 Matschulat, Christel Höllenasse Duisburg D 21 1412

24 Rickert, Konny Marker Skatfreunde Hamm D 3 591

60 Rickert, Tom Marker Skatfreunde Hamm H 3 650
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